DESAFIO MTB LUCAS 32 ETAPA

Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

G vl s B DD DB DB D DD D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERRRIRRRRRR
U B W N FP O OOKWNOUUEAWNROOOWONOOOUVREWNROOOWOWNOOUREWNEROOOWNOOUDREWNERELO

357
312
372
299
302
336
353
307
313
350
340
311
386
327
380
343
298
292
290
365
338
390
366
381
309
364
396
388
385
344
383
300
359
347
362
308
342
318
352
346
378
387
305
349
330
363
333
397
310
301
395
391
382
367
291

ODACIR CAVALLI

DOUGLAS GREGOLIN

RODRIGO TRISTAO PEIXOTO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE

CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON
JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
CRISTIAN RODRIGUES BARROS LUZ
EDVANDO LEMES

MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG
JULIO LINCK

DOMINGOS GLEUSON OLIVEIRA COUTINHO
TERCIO ALEXANDRE SCHERWINSKI
GUSTAVO DAROLD AGUINEL
SIDNEY SILVESTRE DA SILVA
LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO

CAIO FRANCISCO ZANUTTO

ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO
ADRIANO CESAR FILIZZOLA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PRADO
JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS
VANESSA CAMPAGNARO

PEDRO SEREDNICKI

SIMONE MATOS

DIEGO ROBERTO KOVALESKI
PEDRO DE SOUZA BAUER

ZILO CESAR VICCARI

VALDEMIR SCOPEL

TATIANE LOPES

LEONARDO BROLL

SUELYN CAMPAGNARO

CARLOS ANTONIO BIZ

OTAVIO SLVA BONFANTI

LUCIANO DA SILVA BRITO

PAULO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
DAIANE NICACIO SCHVINN
LEANDRO LAERCIO CARDOSO DE LIMA
FELIPE DOS SANTOS DANTAS
MARCIO ROBERTO SCHVINN
LORIEN CUCOLOTTO

SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTO
TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI

CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA

LUIZ C. DALLA VECCHIA

INGRID DA SILVA FACIM BENTO
PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO

JEAN SUED LOURENCO
JERUSALINE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
DIOGO FRANCISCO DALLAGNOL
CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA
YURI HENRIQUE CARDOZO
VENICIO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
SIRLEI ADRIANA COCULOTTO
PERLA OLIVO

AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

MTB
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38
31
44
36
41
35
42
21
43
26
34
39
44
36
49
37
39
41
42
17
29
40
47
41
39
13
54
46
31
28
36
51
15
28
16
33
30
30
42
43
51
37
50
34
26
56
30
29
39
30
21
49
50
44
35

M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M0029
M4049
M0029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M0029
F0029
F4049
M4049
F4049
M3039
M0029
M5059
M4049
F3039
M0029
F3039
M5059
M0029
M0029
M0029
F3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
F4049
F5059
M3039
F5059
M3039
F0029
M5059
M3039
F0029
M3039
M3039
M0029
M4049
F5059
F4049
M3039
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Equipe
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE

SORRISO
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
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Bruto

01:24:22.650
01:24:22.843
01:24:23.162
01:24:23.667
01:26:25.136
01:31:34.137
01:31:34.458
01:33:25.083
01:33:27.620
01:33:28.761
01:34:45.574
01:35:35.501
01:35:35.660
01:35:36.146
01:35:38.073
01:35:38.795
01:35:39.387
01:35:39.774
01:35:40.606
01:39:13.770
01:39:25.467
01:39:29.443
01:39:30.249
01:39:31.119
01:41:02.735
01:45:46.852
01:45:49.791
01:45:49.884
01:48:36.115
01:48:36.359
01:48:36.542
01:48:37.409
01:52:04.542
01:52:16.764
01:54:54.184
01:54:56.228
01:58:18.137
01:58:18.903
02:01:10.008
02:04:31.090
02:04:31.294
02:05:28.605
02:07:03.170
02:07:03.497
02:09:43.742
02:18:59.758
02:19:00.061
02:22:52.586
02:25:34.704
02:27:47.855
02:27:47.938
02:34:04.777
02:34:05.056
02:34:09.966
02:37:51.948

Liquido

01:24:22.650
01:24:22.843
01:24:21.162
01:24:23.667
01:26:25.136
01:31:33.137
01:31:25.458
01:33:15.083
01:33:17.620
01:33:26.761
01:34:35.574
01:35:26.501
01:35:35.660
01:35:27.146
01:35:38.073
01:35:29.795
01:35:39.387
01:35:30.774
01:35:28.606
01:39:13.770
01:39:14.467
01:39:17.443
01:39:18.249
01:39:21.119
01:40:51.735
01:45:34.852
01:45:39.791
01:45:49.884
01:48:24.115
01:48:24.359
01:48:24.542
01:48:24.409
01:51:50.542
01:52:04.764
01:53:18.184
01:54:43.228
01:57:58.137
01:57:57.903
02:00:56.008
02:04:13.090
02:04:16.294
02:05:15.605
02:06:46.170
02:06:52.497
02:09:30.742
02:18:40.758
02:18:40.061
02:22:38.586
02:25:12.704
02:27:33.855
02:27:36.938
02:33:50.777
02:33:49.056
02:33:51.966
02:37:32.948
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