

DESAFIO MTB LUCAS 3ª ETAPA

MTB

Coloc.	Num.	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Bruto	Liquido
1	357	ODACIR CAVALLI	M	38	M3039	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:24:22.650	01:24:22.650
2	312	DOUGLAS GREGOLIN	M	31	M3039	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:24:22.843	01:24:22.843
3	372	RODRIGO TRISTAO PEIXOTO	M	44	M4049	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:24:23.162	01:24:21.162
4	299	CARLOS ALEXANDRE	M	36	M3039	1	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:24:23.667	01:24:23.667
5	302	CARLOSNEI STRAPASSON	M	41	M4049	1	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:26:25.136	01:26:25.136
6	336	JOISIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO	M	35	M3039	2	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:31:34.137	01:31:33.137
7	353	MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA	M	42	M4049	2	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:31:34.458	01:31:25.458
8	307	CRISTIAN RODRIGUES BARROS LUZ	M	21	M0029	1	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:33:25.083	01:33:15.083
9	313	EDVANDO LEMES	M	43	M4049	3	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:33:27.620	01:33:17.620
10	350	MAICON ROBERTO SCHWEIG	M	26	M0029	2	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:33:28.761	01:33:26.761
11	340	JULIO LINCK	M	34	M3039	3	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:34:45.574	01:34:35.574
12	311	DOMINGOS GLEUSON OLIVEIRA COUTINHO	M	39	M3039	4	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:35.501	01:35:26.501
13	386	TERCIO ALEXANDRE SCHERWINSKI	M	44	M4049	4	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:35.660	01:35:35.660
14	327	GUSTAVO DAROLD AGUINEL	M	36	M3039	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:36.146	01:35:27.146
15	380	SIDNEY SILVESTRE DA SILVA	M	49	M4049	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:38.073	01:35:38.073
16	343	LEANDRO SILVA DO CARMO	M	37	M3039	6	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:38.795	01:35:29.795
17	298	CAIO FRANCISCO ZANUTTO	M	39	M3039	7	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:39.387	01:35:39.387
18	292	ALEX DE ARAUJO NEGRAO	M	41	M4049	6	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:39.774	01:35:30.774
19	290	ADRIANO CESAR FILIZZOLA	M	42	M4049	7	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:35:40.606	01:35:28.606
20	365	PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PRADO	M	17	M0029	3	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:39:13.770	01:39:13.770
21	338	JULIANA NEVES DOS SANTOS	F	29	F0029	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:39:25.467	01:39:14.467
22	390	VANESSA CAMPAGNARO	F	40	F4049	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:39:29.443	01:39:17.443
23	366	PEDRO SEREDNICKI	M	47	M4049	8	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:39:30.249	01:39:18.249
24	381	SIMONE MATOS	F	41	F4049	-	GE	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:39:31.119	01:39:21.119
25	309	DIEGO ROBERTO KOVALESKI	M	39	M3039	8	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:41:02.735	01:40:51.735
26	364	PEDRO DE SOUZA BAUER	M	13	M0029	4	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:45:46.852	01:45:34.852
27	396	ZILO CESAR VICCARI	M	54	M5059	1	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:45:49.791	01:45:39.791
28	388	VALDEMIR SCOPEL	M	46	M4049	9	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:45:49.884	01:45:49.884
29	385	TATIANE LOPES	F	31	F3039	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:48:36.115	01:48:24.115
30	344	LEONARDO BROLL	M	28	M0029	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:48:36.359	01:48:24.359
31	383	SUELYN CAMPAGNARO	F	36	F3039	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:48:36.542	01:48:24.542
32	300	CARLOS ANTONIO BIZ	M	51	M5059	2	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:48:37.409	01:48:24.409
33	359	OTAVIO SLVA BONFANTI	M	15	M0029	6	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:52:04.542	01:51:50.542
34	347	LUCIANO DA SILVA BRITO	M	28	M0029	7	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:52:16.764	01:52:04.764
35	362	PAULO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS	M	16	M0029	8	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:54:54.184	01:53:18.184
36	308	DAIANE NICACIO SCHVINN	F	33	F3039	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:54:56.228	01:54:43.228
37	342	LEANDRO LAERCIO CARDOSO DE LIMA	M	30	M3039	9	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:58:18.137	01:57:58.137
38	318	FELIPE DOS SANTOS DANTAS	M	30	M3039	10	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	01:58:18.903	01:57:57.903
39	352	MARCIO ROBERTO SCHVINN	M	42	M4049	10	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:01:10.008	02:00:56.008
40	346	LORIEEN CUCOLOTTTO	F	43	F4049	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:04:31.090	02:04:13.090
41	378	SELMA APARECIDA CUCOLOTTTO	F	51	F5059	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:04:31.294	02:04:16.294
42	387	TIAGO DAL PONTE VANI	M	37	M3039	11	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:05:28.605	02:05:15.605
43	305	CLAUDIA DALLA VECCHIA	F	50	F5059	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:07:03.170	02:06:46.170
44	349	LUIZ C. DALLA VECCHIA	M	34	M3039	12	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:07:03.497	02:06:52.497
45	330	INGRID DA SILVA FACIM BENTO	F	26	F0029	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:09:43.742	02:09:30.742
46	363	PAULO ROBERTO CAROLLO	M	56	M5059	3	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:18:59.758	02:18:40.758
47	333	JEAN SUED LOURENCO	M	30	M3039	13	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:19:00.061	02:18:40.061
48	397	JERUSALINE ANDRADE RODRIGUES	F	29	F0029	5	.	SORRISO	02:22:52.586	02:22:38.586
49	310	DIOGO FRANCISCO DALLAGNOL	M	39	M3039	14	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:25:34.704	02:25:12.704
50	301	CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS E SILVA	M	30	M3039	15	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:27:47.855	02:27:33.855
51	395	YURI HENRIQUE CARDOZO	M	21	M0029	9	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:27:47.938	02:27:36.938
52	391	VENICIO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO	M	49	M4049	11	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:34:04.777	02:33:50.777
53	382	SIRLEI ADRIANA CUCOLOTTTO	F	50	F5059	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:34:05.056	02:33:49.056
54	367	PERLA OLIVO	F	44	F4049	5	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:34:09.966	02:33:51.966
55	291	AECIO AUGUSTO DE PAULA	M	35	M3039	16	.	LUCAS DO RIO VERDE	02:37:51.948	02:37:32.948

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR